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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 23 September 2020

P 4/5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TE AWA KISS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R9, P 7P 5P 7P 4/1/3R. Polidano 492952 8/6216

 2 ADDO FOX Weighted points score CAS, 17/09/2020, R11, P 4P 4P 2P 4/1/1K. Mackay 489255 8/7210

 3 CUNDLE ALLY 1 Last start winner TAR, 09/09/2020, R6, P 1P 5/4R. Wright 535840 1/0151

 4 SHOWTIME BLISS 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 09/09/2020, R12, P 2P 7Y 8Y 5/4B. Smoothy 459464 6/088

 5 NOT GUILTY Last start Provincial winner GAR, 18/09/2020, R12, P 1P 1P 5/3D. Wilson 530124 2/1211

 6 SASSY QUEEN 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 20/09/2020, R8, P 1P 1Y 6P 5/3B. Smoothy 522047 3/1151

 7 STYLISH CHIC Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 09/09/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1S. Davies 487945 9/8147

 8 TRENDY TRALEE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R8, M 2M 3P 3M 5/1P. Midson 466113 17/5207

 9 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R5, Y 5Y 1P 5Y 5/3R. Wright 489748 15/1190

 10 ZAMBORA SPUR Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R5, Y 6Y 2P 3P 5/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/3179

 11 JOHANSSON Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R8, Y 1Y 4P 4P 5/2C. Plant 524910 4/2176

 12 SAPPHIRE SANDY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R10, P 6P 1P 7P 5/3S. Guthrie 500472 2/1171

 13 SAINT STORM 2 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R10, Y (FEL)Y (FEL)P 2Y 5/4V. Cassar 495512 4/0167

 14 REMA'S JADE Weighted points score RIC, 16/09/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4E. Foyle 528829 1/0165

 15 CANDLES PRINCESS Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R8, Y 6Y 2P 7P 5/4S. Wall 498452 4/0162

 16 HAIR TRIGGER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/09/2020, R12, M 3M 3M 3P 5/1C. Cathcart 472996 7/5162

 17 SHAHTALIA Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 6P 5/2D. Solomon 489555 9/2161

 18 TIRI LEVI Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R8, Y 3Y 1Y 3Y 5/4M. Turner 500009 3/0155

 19 FIRE FLY GORMELY Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R12, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1R. Burns 520282 6/5153

 20 GAMBETH 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R1, M 1M 7P 3M 5/3R. White 473319 11/1151

 21 LOCH ME 2 Weighted points score WAU, 15/08/2020, R7, Y 4Y 2P 3Y 5/3R. Ulrick 507450 2/1150

 22 JUNE TWENTY SIX 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2020, R3, P 7P 1P 5P 5/1C. Cathcart 523113 4/3144

 23 RED RIDDLE Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R2, Y 3Y (FTF)P 8P 5/1P. Long 495955 7/3143

 24 BLACK DAKOTA Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R10, P 3P 6P 7P 5/1R. Polidano 453321 13/8141

 25 SKETCHY COLA 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R7, Y 4Y 2Y 2P 5/2K. Hill 498238 4/2139

 26 ELITE JAX 1 Weighted points score GRA, 03/08/2020, R10, M 6M 8P 3P 5/3K. Dodson 474606 4/1138

 27 RAPID COMBUSTION Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R11, P 6P 1P 6Y 5/3S. Towers 522033 2/1133

 28 PEGASUS PAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R11, P 7P 5Y 3P 5/4G. Kelly 497001 6/0132

 29 STORMY DUCHESS Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R2, Y 2Y 6P 5P 5/1S. Rees 473907 11/8129
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 30 KIARNI RED Weighted points score MAT, 14/09/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1T. Roche 494327 5/4126

 31 ON THE BUBBLE Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R1, P 7P 7P 1P 5/2R. Ulrick 495241 4/2123

 32 LITTLE WINLOCK Weighted points score TAR, 03/06/2020, R10, Y 5Y 7P 6P 5/4R. Brown 498915 1/0119

 33 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/09/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 2P 5/3L. Hutton 496132 2/1111

 34 CHILL OUT FORDY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R10, Y 2Y 7Y 4P 5/4J. Carter 508747 4/0109

 35 BRAEDALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4D. Wilson 508887 1/0108

 36 KINLOCH TIGER 3 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R10, P 4P 5Y 4P 5/2A. Zarb 507447 3/2106

 37 PRETTY SMART Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R2, P 7P 1P 5/4S. Grey 526962 1/0105

 38 LEOPARD TREE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/08/2020, R9, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4S. Davies 493099 1/0102

 39 KIMSSON Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R8, Y 5Y 3Y 6P 5/1J. Roche 471780 10/9102

 40 IKORA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R4, P 2P (FEL)Y 5P 5/2J. Carter 499094 3/2102

 41 KINGSTON HOUND Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R9, Y 6Y 1Y 2Y 5/4D. Mcgeachie 522732 1/0100

 42 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R4, P 3P 6Y 6P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 7/498

 43 LITTLE MAVIS Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R10, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4K. Barrass 508713 1/098

 44 POLISHED MAGIC Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R3, P 7P 3Y 1Y 5/4B. Hastie 500840 1/096

 45 TRANSISTOR Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 4P 5/3D. Solomon 497772 2/193

 46 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4L. Hutton 489901 1/093

 47 WINLOCK WILLOW 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R5, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1A. Marshall 493202 7/693

 48 ALDERLEY ROX Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R1, M 2M 5P 8P 5/3R. White 469567 5/189

 49 TAP OUT TINY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 05/09/2020, R6, Y 4Y 6Y 1Y 5/4J. Carter 523010 2/088

 50 MEL MULWEE Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R1, Y 1Y 6P 5Y 5/4S. Rees 507449 1/088

 51 FAR FETCHED 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R10, Y 4Y 6Y 8P 5/3J. Carter 497439 4/187

 52 PANDORA WAVE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2020, R7, P 8P 5P 5Y 5/4V. Cassar 490609 2/082

 53 REMAS BRONZE Weighted points score RIC, 16/09/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4E. Foyle 528832 1/081

 54 SMILEY MAC 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R9, Y 4Y 1Y 6Y 5/4P. Fraser 526253 1/080

 55 EVE ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R12, P 8P 8P 3Y 5/1S. Guthrie 497301 4/379

 56 BOURNE APPEAL Weighted points score WAU, 22/08/2020, R5, Y 5Y 6P 8Y 5/1K. Miller 474560 10/479

 57 FLYING DARCY Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R12, P 4P 6Y 5Y 5/4J. Carter 497458 1/079

 58 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R10, P 8P 7Y 6P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 6/578

 59 BARGAIN BUYER Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R7, Y 4Y 4P 4Y 5/4K. Barrass 497272 4/077

 60 BEES FEVER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/09/2020, R5, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1C. Cathcart 487993 6/575
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 61 CARLOS APPEAL Weighted points score WAU, 22/08/2020, R10, Y 4Y 4P 5Y 5/4K. Miller 469629 5/075

 62 ALDO KEEPING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R4, P 7P 6M 7P 5/1R. White 478866 6/569

 63 DISMAYED 2 Weighted points score KEM, 05/09/2020, R7, Y 7Y 6Y 5Y 5/4S. Guthrie 499188 1/050
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 1 CUNDLE ALLY 1 Last start winner TAR, 09/09/2020, R6, P 1P 5/4R. Wright 535840 1/0151

 2 SHOWTIME BLISS 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 09/09/2020, R12, P 2P 7Y 8Y 5/4B. Smoothy 459464 6/088

 3 NOT GUILTY Last start Provincial winner GAR, 18/09/2020, R12, P 1P 1P 5/3D. Wilson 530124 2/1211

 4 SASSY QUEEN 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 20/09/2020, R8, P 1P 1Y 6P 5/3B. Smoothy 522047 3/1151

 5 STYLISH CHIC Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 09/09/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1S. Davies 487945 9/8147

 6 TRENDY TRALEE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R8, M 2M 3P 3M 5/1P. Midson 466113 17/5207

 7 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R5, Y 5Y 1P 5Y 5/3R. Wright 489748 15/1190

 8 ZAMBORA SPUR Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R5, Y 6Y 2P 3P 5/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/3179

 9 JOHANSSON Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R8, Y 1Y 4P 4P 5/2C. Plant 524910 4/2176

 10 SAPPHIRE SANDY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R10, P 6P 1P 7P 5/3S. Guthrie 500472 2/1171

 11 SAINT STORM 2 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R10, Y (FEL)Y (FEL)P 2Y 5/4V. Cassar 495512 4/0167

 12 REMA'S JADE Weighted points score RIC, 16/09/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4E. Foyle 528829 1/0165

 13 HAIR TRIGGER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/09/2020, R12, M 3M 3M 3P 5/1C. Cathcart 472996 7/5162

 14 CANDLES PRINCESS Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R8, Y 6Y 2P 7P 5/4S. Wall 498452 4/0162

 15 SHAHTALIA Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 6P 5/2D. Solomon 489555 9/2161

 16 TIRI LEVI Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R8, Y 3Y 1Y 3Y 5/4M. Turner 500009 3/0155

 17 FIRE FLY GORMELY Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R12, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1R. Burns 520282 6/5153

 18 GAMBETH 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R1, M 1M 7P 3M 5/3R. White 473319 11/1151

 19 LOCH ME 2 Weighted points score WAU, 15/08/2020, R7, Y 4Y 2P 3Y 5/3R. Ulrick 507450 2/1150

 20 JUNE TWENTY SIX 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2020, R3, P 7P 1P 5P 5/1C. Cathcart 523113 4/3144

 21 RED RIDDLE Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R2, Y 3Y (FTF)P 8P 5/1P. Long 495955 7/3143

 22 BLACK DAKOTA Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R10, P 3P 6P 7P 5/1R. Polidano 453321 13/8141

 23 SKETCHY COLA 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R7, Y 4Y 2Y 2P 5/2K. Hill 498238 4/2139

 24 ELITE JAX 1 Weighted points score GRA, 03/08/2020, R10, M 6M 8P 3P 5/3K. Dodson 474606 4/1138

 25 RAPID COMBUSTION Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R11, P 6P 1P 6Y 5/3S. Towers 522033 2/1133

 26 PEGASUS PAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R11, P 7P 5Y 3P 5/4G. Kelly 497001 6/0132

 27 STORMY DUCHESS Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R2, Y 2Y 6P 5P 5/1S. Rees 473907 11/8129

 28 KIARNI RED Weighted points score MAT, 14/09/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1T. Roche 494327 5/4126

 29 ON THE BUBBLE Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R1, P 7P 7P 1P 5/2R. Ulrick 495241 4/2123

 30 LITTLE WINLOCK Weighted points score TAR, 03/06/2020, R10, Y 5Y 7P 6P 5/4R. Brown 498915 1/0119

 31 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/09/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 2P 5/3L. Hutton 496132 2/1111
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 32 CHILL OUT FORDY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R10, Y 2Y 7Y 4P 5/4J. Carter 508747 4/0109

 33 BRAEDALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4D. Wilson 508887 1/0108

 34 KINLOCH TIGER 3 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R10, P 4P 5Y 4P 5/2A. Zarb 507447 3/2106

 35 PRETTY SMART Weighted points score GRA, 24/08/2020, R2, P 7P 1P 5/4S. Grey 526962 1/0105

 36 LEOPARD TREE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/08/2020, R9, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4S. Davies 493099 1/0102

 37 KIMSSON Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R8, Y 5Y 3Y 6P 5/1J. Roche 471780 10/9102

 38 IKORA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R4, P 2P (FEL)Y 5P 5/2J. Carter 499094 3/2102

 39 KINGSTON HOUND Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R9, Y 6Y 1Y 2Y 5/4D. Mcgeachie 522732 1/0100

 40 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R4, P 3P 6Y 6P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 7/498

 41 LITTLE MAVIS Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R10, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4K. Barrass 508713 1/098

 42 POLISHED MAGIC Weighted points score CAS, 10/09/2020, R3, P 7P 3Y 1Y 5/4B. Hastie 500840 1/096

 43 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4L. Hutton 489901 1/093

 44 TRANSISTOR Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 4P 5/3D. Solomon 497772 2/193

 45 WINLOCK WILLOW 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R5, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1A. Marshall 493202 7/693

 46 ALDERLEY ROX Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R1, M 2M 5P 8P 5/3R. White 469567 5/189

 47 MEL MULWEE Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R1, Y 1Y 6P 5Y 5/4S. Rees 507449 1/088

 48 TAP OUT TINY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 05/09/2020, R6, Y 4Y 6Y 1Y 5/4J. Carter 523010 2/088

 49 FAR FETCHED 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R10, Y 4Y 6Y 8P 5/3J. Carter 497439 4/187

 50 PANDORA WAVE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2020, R7, P 8P 5P 5Y 5/4V. Cassar 490609 2/082

 51 REMAS BRONZE Weighted points score RIC, 16/09/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4E. Foyle 528832 1/081

 52 SMILEY MAC 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R9, Y 4Y 1Y 6Y 5/4P. Fraser 526253 1/080

 53 FLYING DARCY Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R12, P 4P 6Y 5Y 5/4J. Carter 497458 1/079

 54 EVE ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R12, P 8P 8P 3Y 5/1S. Guthrie 497301 4/379

 55 BOURNE APPEAL Weighted points score WAU, 22/08/2020, R5, Y 5Y 6P 8Y 5/1K. Miller 474560 10/479

 56 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R10, P 8P 7Y 6P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 6/578

 57 BARGAIN BUYER Weighted points score KEM, 01/08/2020, R7, Y 4Y 4P 4Y 5/4K. Barrass 497272 4/077

 58 BEES FEVER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/09/2020, R5, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1C. Cathcart 487993 6/575

 59 CARLOS APPEAL Weighted points score WAU, 22/08/2020, R10, Y 4Y 4P 5Y 5/4K. Miller 469629 5/075

 60 ALDO KEEPING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R4, P 7P 6M 7P 5/1R. White 478866 6/569

 61 DISMAYED 2 Weighted points score KEM, 05/09/2020, R7, Y 7Y 6Y 5Y 5/4S. Guthrie 499188 1/050
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 1 DECEPTIVE EARN Last start placegetter TAR, 09/09/2020, R5, P 2P M/1C. Van Vegchel 523592 0/0134

 2 FIRE FLY POPE Last start placegetter TAR, 09/09/2020, R5, P 3P 8Y 7P M/1P. Midson 520278 0/062

 3 FABULOUS DEAL 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 12/09/2020, R2, Y

TAR, 09/09/2020, R6, P

2Y 2P 5Y M/1C. Van Vegchel 523561 0/0136

 4 WHITE RUBY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 12/09/2020, R2, Y

KEM, 01/08/2020, R3, Y

3Y 5P 3Y M/1V. Byrnes 519583 0/0114

 5 BLACK GOLD KING Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 12/09/2020, R3, Y

TAR, 09/09/2020, R6, P

GAR, 04/09/2020, R2, P

2Y 3P 3P M/1S. Hill 523174 0/0112

 6 URUNGA GIRL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 22/08/2020, R6, Y (FEL)P 4P 2Y M/1R. Ulrick 534383 0/0112

 7 FANCY DEED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 05/09/2020, R2, Y 6P 2Y 6P M/1R. Brown 520998 0/092

 8 KIARNI SNOOP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/09/2020, R3, P 2P 7P 4P M/1T. Roche 528814 0/072

 9 STORM TEMPEST 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/06/2020, R3, P 8P 8P 3P M/1A. Marshall 508662 0/054

 10 BUNDY STAR First start M/1D. Clarson 531175 0/00

 11 PRETTY NIMBLE First start M/1R. Watson 526960 0/00

 12 BUNDY ROCKET 1 First start M/1D. Clarson 531173 0/00

 13 LITTLE NAJA First start M/1S. Guthrie 531218 0/00

 14 IGNORE THEM First start M/1N. Watson 526965 0/00

 15 CLANDA'S BOY First start M/1M. Stone 531334 0/00

 16 SUZIE'S RUBY Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 09/09/2020, R6, P 5Y 7Y M/1J. Roche 494324 0/044

 17 MARJANOVIC Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 09/09/2020, R5, P 6Y 6P M/1S. Francis 525753 0/044

 18 MIDNIGHT PETE Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 09/09/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 6P M/1P. Midson 499896 0/042

 19 SWEET SUNSHINE 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 09/09/2020, R6, P 5P M/1B. Smoothy 529275 0/050

 20 CHEEKY FERNANDO Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 12/09/2020, R3, Y 6Y M/1B. Smoothy 522048 0/042

 21 NESSA'S BLISS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R3, Y 5Y 4P 5P M/1R. Stone 507600 0/090

 22 MARLEESE BALE 2 Weighted points score CRN, 31/08/2020, R2 6P 6P 8P M/1J. Carter 499984 0/066

 23 NAN'S PROMISE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R1, P 6P 8P 4P M/1S. Gittoes 494458 0/066

 24 BLUE BELIEVER 2 Weighted points score KEM, 05/09/2020, R1, Y 5Y 5Y 4Y M/1P. Fraser 520338 0/060

 25 KELLY MAREE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R2, Y 4Y 7P 4Y M/1S. Cartwright 521232 0/052

 26 FLYING MAXI 1 Weighted points score WAU, 22/08/2020, R1, Y 6Y 6Y 5P M/1J. Carter 499223 0/052

 27 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score GOS, 07/07/2020, R1, P 6P 5P M/1A. Verhagen 525633 0/048

 28 SUMMER SOPHIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 28/08/2020, R1, P 7P 6P 8P M/1R. Polidano 520641 0/042

 29 MIMI WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2020, R1, P 7P 7Y 7P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/036
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 30 KIARNI JYE Weighted points score GRA, 03/08/2020, R1, P 8P 7P M/1T. Roche 523795 0/030
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 1 FABIO LASS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R11, P 2P 1P 3P 1/3H. Hanson 520942 10/9372

 2 SKETCHY BOY Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R5, Y 1Y 1P 4P 1/3S. Hill 497771 15/12227

 3 SAILOR BOY Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R8, M 1M 2Y 3P 2/1/2L. Hutton 475947 14/7290

 4 SABATA RAPTOR 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 6P 2/1/2R. Polidano 500377 7/6270

 5 ASTON MEKONG 3 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 19/09/2020, R10, P 1P 1Y 4P 3/1/3K. Brennan 522311 11/4245

 6 BRINDALEE Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R2, Y 6Y 4Y 5P 3/1/3A. Verhagen 487209 11/10214

 7 MISTER CHAOS Weighted points score LIS, 31/08/2020, R3, P 4P 1Y 3M 3/1/2B. Hastie 486686 13/11195

 8 DOUBLE DREAM 1 Weighted points score MAT, 31/08/2020, R9, P 3P 6P 2Y 3/1/1B. Smoothy 489890 8/5156

 9 TE AWA KISS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R9, P 7P 5P 7P 4/1/3R. Polidano 492952 8/6216

 10 ADDO FOX Weighted points score CAS, 17/09/2020, R11, P 4P 4P 2P 4/1/1K. Mackay 489255 8/7210
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 1 VISTA INFERNO Weighted points score CAS, 17/09/2020, R7, P 5P 3P (FEL)P 4/1/1K. Mackay 496995 7/4222

 2 TE AWA KISS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R9, P 7P 5P 7P 4/1/3R. Polidano 492952 8/6216

 3 TREASURE CHEST Weighted points score LIS, 08/09/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 6P 4/1/3L. Walker 492144 7/6144

 4 BAGO ECLIPSE Last start placegetter TAR, 09/09/2020, R8, P 3P 6P 8P 5/4A. Watts 508633 1/0156

 5 SASSY QUEEN 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 20/09/2020, R8, P 1P 1Y 6P 5/3B. Smoothy 522047 3/1151

 6 CUNDLE ALLY 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 09/09/2020, R6, P 1P 5/4R. Wright 535840 1/0151

 7 SWELTERING Last start Provincial winner GAR, 18/09/2020, R4, P 1P 4P 7P 5/3R. Scott 522860 2/1120

 8 REMAS FERNANDO Last start Provincial winner RIC, 16/09/2020, R1, P 1P 4P 5P 5/4E. Foyle 528831 1/088

 9 ZARA TIARA Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 09/09/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3T. Campbell 521617 2/1120

 10 LEOPARD TREE 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 09/09/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4S. Davies 493099 1/0102

 11 ANGRY RAIN Dropping in grade TAR, 09/09/2020, R11, P 4P 6Y 6P 5/1N. Goodwin 507532 9/5108

 12 DON'T SAY DO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/09/2020, R7, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4J. Savage 507768 4/0220

 13 ZIPPY POPPY Weighted points score RIC, 20/09/2020, R9, P 3P 4Y 1P 5/2B. Smoothy 491436 8/2214

 14 TRENDY TRALEE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R8, M 2M 3P 3M 5/1P. Midson 466113 17/5207

 15 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R5, Y 5Y 1P 5Y 5/3R. Wright 489748 15/1190

 16 HAMBANI KAHLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 1P 5/1P. Dalton 463976 10/3189

 17 SAPPHIRE SANDY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R10, P 6P 1P 7P 5/3S. Guthrie 500472 2/1171

 18 SAINT STORM 1 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R10, Y (FEL)Y (FEL)P 2Y 5/4V. Cassar 495512 4/0167

 19 TO SEE ALICE Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R7, P 7P 4P 3Y 5/3K. Barrass 499519 3/1165

 20 HAIR TRIGGER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/09/2020, R12, M 3M 3M 3P 5/1C. Cathcart 472996 7/5162

 21 GAMBETH 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R1, M 1M 7P 3M 5/3R. White 473319 11/1151

 22 LOCH ME 1 Weighted points score WAU, 15/08/2020, R7, Y 4Y 2P 3Y 5/3R. Ulrick 507450 2/1150

 23 JUNE TWENTY SIX 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2020, R3, P 7P 1P 5P 5/1C. Cathcart 523113 4/3144

 24 UNITED STAND Weighted points score WPK, 19/08/2020, R4, P 7P 5C 2P 5/3A. Marshall 497174 4/1144

 25 SKETCHY COLA 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R7, Y 4Y 2Y 2P 5/2K. Hill 498238 4/2139

 26 ZINNIA FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R9, Y 3Y 2Y 1P 5/3R. O'Brien 521757 2/1138

 27 ELITE JAX 2 Weighted points score GRA, 03/08/2020, R10, M 6M 8P 3P 5/3K. Dodson 474606 4/1138

 28 KING BLUE Weighted points score KEM, 05/09/2020, R3, Y 1Y 3P 4Y 5/4S. Guthrie 499912 4/0137

 29 ROSEETA VALLEY Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R10, Y 3Y 3Y 4P 5/2B. Smoothy 491166 6/2132

 30 PEGASUS PAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R11, P 7P 5Y 3P 5/4G. Kelly 497001 6/0132

 31 SHAMAL Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R4, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1P. Dalton 497731 8/5114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 23 September 2020

P 4/5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 KIARNI JOE Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R9, Y 2Y 6P 7P 5/3J. Roche 494322 2/1113

 33 TRALEE DIESEL Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2P. Midson 498897 3/2111

 34 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/09/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 2P 5/3L. Hutton 496132 2/1111

 35 CHILL OUT FORDY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R10, Y 2Y 7Y 4P 5/4J. Carter 508747 4/0109

 36 BRAEDALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4D. Wilson 508887 1/0108

 37 KINLOCH TIGER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R10, P 4P 5Y 4P 5/2A. Zarb 507447 3/2106

 38 PUNK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/0105

 39 IKORA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R4, P 2P (FEL)Y 5P 5/2J. Carter 499094 3/2102

 40 VELOCITY LAYLA Weighted points score GAR, 12/09/2020, R7, P 8P 1Y 4Y 5/3R. Scott 496651 5/1102

 41 LADY KINLOCH Weighted points score RIC, 20/09/2020, R6, P 6P 1Y 3Y 5/4B. Smoothy 500934 1/099

 42 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R4, P 3P 6Y 6P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 7/498

 43 MAD STAN 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R7, Y 4Y 5P 6P 5/3S. Grey 508655 2/198

 44 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R1, M 5M 8P 2Y 5/2A. Roche 463460 4/295

 45 KELL'S SPIRIT Weighted points score WAU, 15/08/2020, R1, Y 3Y 5Y 1Y 5/4K. Heuston 526946 1/094

 46 WINLOCK WILLOW 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R5, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1A. Marshall 493202 7/693

 47 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4L. Hutton 489901 1/093

 48 SHOWTIME BLISS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R12, P 2P 7Y 8Y 5/4B. Smoothy 459464 6/088

 49 TAP OUT TINY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 05/09/2020, R6, Y 4Y 6Y 1Y 5/4J. Carter 523010 2/088

 50 SKETCHY ONE Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 8M 5/1L. Croker 476830 9/488

 51 FAR FETCHED 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R10, Y 4Y 6Y 8P 5/3J. Carter 497439 4/187

 52 SHOWTIME BARBIE Weighted points score WAU, 15/08/2020, R6, Y 7Y 7Y 6Y 5/4B. Smoothy 459461 6/083

 53 PANDORA WAVE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2020, R7, P 8P 5P 5Y 5/4V. Cassar 490609 2/082

 54 SMILEY MAC 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R9, Y 4Y 1Y 6Y 5/4P. Fraser 526253 1/080

 55 EVE ON FIRE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R12, P 8P 8P 3Y 5/1S. Guthrie 497301 4/379

 56 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R10, P 8P 7Y 6P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 6/578

 57 BEES FEVER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/09/2020, R5, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1C. Cathcart 487993 6/575

 58 ALDO KEEPING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R4, P 7P 6M 7P 5/1R. White 478866 6/569

 59 VISTA ROSE Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R12, P 7P 6P 8P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 3/266

 60 DISMAYED 1 Weighted points score KEM, 05/09/2020, R7, Y 7Y 6Y 5Y 5/4S. Guthrie 499188 1/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 23 September 2020

P 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAGO ECLIPSE Last start placegetter TAR, 09/09/2020, R8, P 3P 6P 8P 5/4A. Watts 508633 1/0156

 2 CUNDLE ALLY 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 09/09/2020, R6, P 1P 5/4R. Wright 535840 1/0151

 3 SASSY QUEEN 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 20/09/2020, R8, P 1P 1Y 6P 5/3B. Smoothy 522047 3/1151

 4 SWELTERING Last start Provincial winner GAR, 18/09/2020, R4, P 1P 4P 7P 5/3R. Scott 522860 2/1120

 5 REMAS FERNANDO Last start Provincial winner RIC, 16/09/2020, R1, P 1P 4P 5P 5/4E. Foyle 528831 1/088

 6 ZARA TIARA Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 09/09/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3T. Campbell 521617 2/1120

 7 LEOPARD TREE 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 09/09/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4S. Davies 493099 1/0102

 8 ANGRY RAIN Dropping in grade TAR, 09/09/2020, R11, P 4P 6Y 6P 5/1N. Goodwin 507532 9/5108

 9 DON'T SAY DO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/09/2020, R7, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4J. Savage 507768 4/0220

 10 ZIPPY POPPY Weighted points score RIC, 20/09/2020, R9, P 3P 4Y 1P 5/2B. Smoothy 491436 8/2214

 11 TRENDY TRALEE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R8, M 2M 3P 3M 5/1P. Midson 466113 17/5207

 12 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R5, Y 5Y 1P 5Y 5/3R. Wright 489748 15/1190

 13 HAMBANI KAHLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 1P 5/1P. Dalton 463976 10/3189

 14 SAPPHIRE SANDY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R10, P 6P 1P 7P 5/3S. Guthrie 500472 2/1171

 15 SAINT STORM 1 Weighted points score WAU, 25/07/2020, R10, Y (FEL)Y (FEL)P 2Y 5/4V. Cassar 495512 4/0167

 16 TO SEE ALICE Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R7, P 7P 4P 3Y 5/3K. Barrass 499519 3/1165

 17 HAIR TRIGGER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/09/2020, R12, M 3M 3M 3P 5/1C. Cathcart 472996 7/5162

 18 GAMBETH 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R1, M 1M 7P 3M 5/3R. White 473319 11/1151

 19 LOCH ME 1 Weighted points score WAU, 15/08/2020, R7, Y 4Y 2P 3Y 5/3R. Ulrick 507450 2/1150

 20 UNITED STAND Weighted points score WPK, 19/08/2020, R4, P 7P 5C 2P 5/3A. Marshall 497174 4/1144

 21 JUNE TWENTY SIX 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2020, R3, P 7P 1P 5P 5/1C. Cathcart 523113 4/3144

 22 SKETCHY COLA 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R7, Y 4Y 2Y 2P 5/2K. Hill 498238 4/2139

 23 ELITE JAX 2 Weighted points score GRA, 03/08/2020, R10, M 6M 8P 3P 5/3K. Dodson 474606 4/1138

 24 ZINNIA FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R9, Y 3Y 2Y 1P 5/3R. O'Brien 521757 2/1138

 25 KING BLUE Weighted points score KEM, 05/09/2020, R3, Y 1Y 3P 4Y 5/4S. Guthrie 499912 4/0137

 26 PEGASUS PAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R11, P 7P 5Y 3P 5/4G. Kelly 497001 6/0132

 27 ROSEETA VALLEY Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R10, Y 3Y 3Y 4P 5/2B. Smoothy 491166 6/2132

 28 SHAMAL Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R4, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1P. Dalton 497731 8/5114

 29 KIARNI JOE Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R9, Y 2Y 6P 7P 5/3J. Roche 494322 2/1113

 30 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/09/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 2P 5/3L. Hutton 496132 2/1111

 31 TRALEE DIESEL Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2P. Midson 498897 3/2111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 23 September 2020

P 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 CHILL OUT FORDY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R10, Y 2Y 7Y 4P 5/4J. Carter 508747 4/0109

 33 BRAEDALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4D. Wilson 508887 1/0108

 34 KINLOCH TIGER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R10, P 4P 5Y 4P 5/2A. Zarb 507447 3/2106

 35 PUNK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/0105

 36 VELOCITY LAYLA Weighted points score GAR, 12/09/2020, R7, P 8P 1Y 4Y 5/3R. Scott 496651 5/1102

 37 IKORA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R4, P 2P (FEL)Y 5P 5/2J. Carter 499094 3/2102

 38 LADY KINLOCH Weighted points score RIC, 20/09/2020, R6, P 6P 1Y 3Y 5/4B. Smoothy 500934 1/099

 39 MAD STAN 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R7, Y 4Y 5P 6P 5/3S. Grey 508655 2/198

 40 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R4, P 3P 6Y 6P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 7/498

 41 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R1, M 5M 8P 2Y 5/2A. Roche 463460 4/295

 42 KELL'S SPIRIT Weighted points score WAU, 15/08/2020, R1, Y 3Y 5Y 1Y 5/4K. Heuston 526946 1/094

 43 WINLOCK WILLOW 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R5, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1A. Marshall 493202 7/693

 44 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4L. Hutton 489901 1/093

 45 TAP OUT TINY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 05/09/2020, R6, Y 4Y 6Y 1Y 5/4J. Carter 523010 2/088

 46 SHOWTIME BLISS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R12, P 2P 7Y 8Y 5/4B. Smoothy 459464 6/088

 47 SKETCHY ONE Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 8M 5/1L. Croker 476830 9/488

 48 FAR FETCHED 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R10, Y 4Y 6Y 8P 5/3J. Carter 497439 4/187

 49 SHOWTIME BARBIE Weighted points score WAU, 15/08/2020, R6, Y 7Y 7Y 6Y 5/4B. Smoothy 459461 6/083

 50 PANDORA WAVE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2020, R7, P 8P 5P 5Y 5/4V. Cassar 490609 2/082

 51 SMILEY MAC 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R9, Y 4Y 1Y 6Y 5/4P. Fraser 526253 1/080

 52 EVE ON FIRE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R12, P 8P 8P 3Y 5/1S. Guthrie 497301 4/379

 53 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R10, P 8P 7Y 6P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 6/578

 54 BEES FEVER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/09/2020, R5, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1C. Cathcart 487993 6/575

 55 ALDO KEEPING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R4, P 7P 6M 7P 5/1R. White 478866 6/569

 56 VISTA ROSE Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R12, P 7P 6P 8P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 3/266

 57 DISMAYED 1 Weighted points score KEM, 05/09/2020, R7, Y 7Y 6Y 5Y 5/4S. Guthrie 499188 1/050
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 1 FABULOUS DEAL 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 12/09/2020, R2, Y

TAR, 09/09/2020, R6, P

2Y 2P 5Y M/1C. Van Vegchel 523561 0/0136

 2 URUNGA GIRL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 22/08/2020, R6, Y (FEL)P 4P 2Y M/1R. Ulrick 534383 0/0112

 3 ZARABELLA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 05/08/2020, R5, P 4P 2P 4P M/1M. Turner 522719 0/094

 4 STORM TEMPEST 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/06/2020, R3, P 8P 8P 3P M/1A. Marshall 508662 0/054

 5 BUNDY ROCKET 2 First start M/1D. Clarson 531173 0/00

 6 SWEET SUNSHINE 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 09/09/2020, R6, P 5P M/1B. Smoothy 529275 0/050

 7 NESSA'S BLISS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R3, Y 5Y 4P 5P M/1R. Stone 507600 0/090

 8 WHO'S THE MUSCLE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/09/2020, R1, P 4P 6C 4P M/1V. Cassar 500093 0/070

 9 MARLEESE BALE 1 Weighted points score CRN, 31/08/2020, R2 6P 6P 8P M/1J. Carter 499984 0/066

 10 NAN'S PROMISE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R1, P 6P 8P 4P M/1S. Gittoes 494458 0/066

 11 BLUE BELIEVER 1 Weighted points score KEM, 05/09/2020, R1, Y 5Y 5Y 4Y M/1P. Fraser 520338 0/060

 12 FLYING MAXI 2 Weighted points score WAU, 22/08/2020, R1, Y 6Y 6Y 5P M/1J. Carter 499223 0/052

 13 KELLY MAREE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R2, Y 4Y 7P 4Y M/1S. Cartwright 521232 0/052

 14 SWEET ARI Weighted points score WAG, 28/06/2020, R1, P 5P 7P M/1R. Streatfield 526985 0/044

 15 SUMMER SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/08/2020, R1, P 7P 6P 8P M/1R. Polidano 520641 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 5 537 NONE
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 1 DON'T SAY DO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 15/09/2020, R7, P 7P 1P 2P 5/2J. Savage 507768 4/2220

 2 SLEEK DEFIER Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R7, Y 1Y 1P 3P 5/2A. Ivers 508892 4/2220

 3 HAMBANI KAHLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 1P 5/1P. Dalton 463976 10/3189

 4 KINLOCH TIGER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R10, P 4P 5Y 4P 5/4A. Zarb 507447 3/0106

 5 PUNK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/0105

 6 MAD STAN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R7, Y 4Y 5P 6P 5/4S. Grey 508655 2/098

 7 WINLOCK WILLOW 3 Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R5, P 7P 4P 6P 5/4A. Marshall 493202 7/093

 8 NEWTOWN JET Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R7, P 7P 3Y 8P 5/3L. Walker 523860 2/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 CHELSEA MULWEE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 01/03/2020, R2, D 8Y 3Y 7P M/1S. Rees 496919 0/068
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 1 FABIO LASS 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 09/09/2020, R11, P 2P 1P 3P 1/3H. Hanson 520942 10/9372
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Tot Wins

 1 SABATA RAPTOR 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 6P 2/1/2R. Polidano 500377 7/6270
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Tot Wins

 1 ASTON MEKONG 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 19/09/2020, R10, P 1P 1Y 4P 3/1/3K. Brennan 522311 11/4245

 2 DOUBLE DREAM 2 Weighted points score MAT, 31/08/2020, R9, P 3P 6P 2Y 3/1/1B. Smoothy 489890 8/5156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 23 September 2020

P 3 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON MEKONG 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 19/09/2020, R10, P 1P 1Y 4P 3/1/2K. Brennan 522311 11/5245
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 ZARABELLA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 05/08/2020, R5, P 4P 2P 4P M/1M. Turner 522719 0/094

 2 WHO'S THE MUSCLE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 02/09/2020, R1, P 4P 6C 4P M/1V. Cassar 500093 0/070
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